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IHF Official System
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GER GAB

:43 12

ROUND    5 MATCH    35 201312035-21-1/1
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   35

201312035-14-1/2

Erd

13/08/2013  11:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BLOHME Lukas

RITTERBACH J.

HAUSMANN Jannik

ENGELS Marcel

HERBST Kevin

BAUMGARTNER F.

KOHLBACHER J.

SPIEB Tom

DRUX Paul

EMANUEL Max

POLTRUM Kons.

WIEDERSTEIN F.

JAEGER Philipp

KUNKEL Yves

RUDECK Christ.

SUTON Tim

POLTRUM Kons.

RUDECK Christ.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

GERMANY(GER)

(COURT PLAYER)

8

6

8

12

7

2

4

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

9

10

14

7

2

 57.1%

 66.7%

 80.0%

 85.7%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:32:32

00:18:25

00:22:42

00:24:57

00:08:39

00:20:27

00:18:45

00:30:00

00:34:59

00:39:31

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:18:51

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   35

201312035-14-2/2

Erd

13/08/2013  11:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ANGO N. Charles

ANGO NGUEMA Y.

ILOUGOU Brice

BOUNGAGHAN I. N.

NZAWOU Mickmar E

NDONGO Teddy Y.

INDJELET  Lcket

ROGOMBE Dany L.

LITONA S. Emile

NGOUBASSEKOUA D.

NGUEMA A. Yves

KANTOULA N. T.

EMANE Pierre C.

ESSONO Kalifa

NZE SAMBA N. W.

HSIANGA Ordhinol

ANGO N. Charles

NGOUBASSEKOUA D.

EMANE Pierre C.

Total

Total  
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  0.0%

 15.7%

2

2

1

3

1

1

1

4

2

2

3

3

2

3

26

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

9

2

1

6

4

3

1
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1
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9
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 39.1%

 22.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
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 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:11:00

00:45:09

00:12:02

00:15:17

00:20:23

00:07:04

00:50:49

00:17:12

00:42:07

00:37:25

00:35:05

00:48:19

00:11:35

00:36:59

00:21:02

00:07:44

00:11:00

00:37:25

00:11:35

TIME

GABON(GAB)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   5 MATCH   35 201312035-41-1/1

2                  

2                1

                    

2 BLOHME Lukas 3 RITTERBACH J. 4 HAUSMANN Jannik 5 ENGELS Marcel 6 HERBST Kevin 7 BAUMGARTNER F. 8 KOHLBACHER J. 9 SPIEB Tom 

10 DRUX Paul 11 EMANUEL Max 12 POLTRUM Kons. 13 WIEDERSTEIN F. 14 JAEGER Philipp 15 KUNKEL Yves 16 RUDECK Christ. 20 SUTON Tim 

GABON

 1 ANGO N. Charles  2 ANGO NGUEMA Y.  3 ILOUGOU Brice  4 BOUNGAGHAN I. N.  5 NZAWOU Mickmar E  8 NDONGO Teddy Y.  9 INDJELET  Lcket  10 ROGOMBE Dany L.

 11 LITONA S. Emile  12  14 NGUEMA A. Yves  15 KANTOULA N. T.  16 EMANE Pierre C.  17 ESSONO Kalifa  18 NZE SAMBA N. W.  19 HSIANGA Ordhinol

GERMANY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

12/14 0/1

7/7 0/1

2/2 1/3

2/4

1/1

6/6

4/6

1/2

0/1

3/5

5/8

1/42/5

0/0

0/4

4/10

0/4

1/1

3/8

 12 POLTRUM Kons.

 16 RUDECK Christ.

 

 1 ANGO N. Charles
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Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/4             5/5
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